
Date/Time Class Place
Wednesday September 18, 2024

6:30-7:30 pm Family Night/Open House St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday September 25, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 1 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday October 2, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 2 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday October 9, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 3 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday October 16, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 4 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday October 23, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 5 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday October 30, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm

CMG lesson
And All Saints Preparation St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday November 6, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm

Family Night/ All Saints
Celebration St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday November 13, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 6 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday November 20, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 7 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday November 27, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm

NO CLASS
HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!

Wednesday December 4, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Advent Lesson St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday December 11, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 8 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday December 18, 2024
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 9 St.Patrick Social Hall

CHRISTMAS BREAK
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Wednesday January 15, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 10 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday January 22, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 11 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday January 29, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 12 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday February 5, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm

NO CLASS so that families can
attend Ash Wednesday Mass St. Mary or St.Patrick

Wednesday February 12, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 13 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday February 19, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 14 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday February 26, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 15 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday March 5, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 16 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday March 12, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 17 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday March 19, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm NO CLASS - SPRING BREAK

Wednesday March 26, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 18 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday April 2, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 19 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday April 9, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 20 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday April 16, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm

Family Night/
Reconciliation at St. Patrick St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday April 23, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm Word of Life Lesson 21 St.Patrick Social Hall

Wednesday April 30, 2025
6:30-7:30 pm

Family Night/ May
Crowning/Rosary

End of Year Celebration
St.Patrick Social Hall


